

Little Angel's Day Spa, INC

WAIVER

Application information

Parent or Legal Guardian's Full Name:	*
Parent or Legal Guardian's Full Address:	_
Parent or Legal Guardian's Email:	*
Event Attending: (Party/Day Spa or Event)	*

LADS WAIVER SHEET COMPLETED WAIVER IS REQUIRED TO PARTICIPATE AT LITTLE ANGEL'S DAY SPA, INC. NO EXCEPTIONS.

Assumptions of Risk- Waiver of Liability- Release Form- Indemnification Agreement **READ BEFORE SIGNING!!!!**

Hold Harmless Clause:

LITTLE ANGEL'S DAY SPA, INC SERVICES ARE NOT PERFORMED BY A LICENSED COSMETOLOGIST AND ARE FOR ENTERTAINMENT PURPOSES ONLY.

We do not use powered equipment, cuticle tools or harsh chemicals during our mini manicure and mini pedicure services. We will attempt to use products that are considered safe for children however, we cannot guarantee that there will not be an allergic reaction to products being used for skin, hair, and nails. Unfortunately, skin damage or minor allergic reactions can result from these kinds of activities. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible for any allergic reaction due to any services, actives, costumes or consuming any food, candy and beverage before, during or after the party, event, appointment or classes. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible to any allergic reaction caused by our party favors cosmetics which includes nail polish, lip gloss, lip stick, eye shadow and nail sticker or to any party favors or anything given from Little Angel's Day Spa, INC to any child. It is the responsibility of the guest's or parent guardian to inform Little Angel's Day Spa, INC staff of allergies or any dietary restrictions. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible for any slip or fall accidents or any accidents in general. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible for making sure your child gets picked up and dropped off by a parent or legal guardian. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC will not be responsible to any missing child. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible for any transmitted diseases, viruses, head lice and or bacteria's. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC staff and contractors are trained professionals and will work to ensure that you and guests are treated in the most respectable manner and in a safe environment.

In consideration of being allowed to enter into the spa and/or participate in any parties or programs at Little Angel's Day Spa, INC, the undersigned, on his or her own behalf and on behalf of the minor identified acknowledges, appreciates and agrees that:

- 1. Services can be hazardous and dangerous. I understand that these activities can result in serious injury to the person or child. I assume any and all risk and damage or injury while on the Little Angel's Day Spa, INC premises.
- 2. I am aware of the risk, hazards and danger of personal injury, disability and/or death as a result of participation at Little Angel's Day Spa, INC.

- 3. I have read a copy of the rules of the spa and understand that it is my responsibility to ask questions about them if necessary. I also understand, it is my responsibility to ensure my child(ren) understand the rules. It is my responsibility to monitor my child(ren) and my own activities. I will bring any observation of the rules being broken to the attention of a Little Angel's Day Spa, INC staff member. I certify that I and/or my child(ren) are in good health and that I and/or my child(ren) have no physical limitations, which would preclude safe participation at Little Angel's Day Spa, INC.
- 4. In consideration for the admission of my child, I hereby release, waive and forever discharge and covenant not to sue Little Angel's Day Spa, INC and its owners, agents, employees, officers, directors, trustees, binding heirs, executors, administrators, assignees, and all other persons or entities acting on its behalf, from any and all claims, actions, damages, liability, cost or expense including attorney fees which are related to or arise out of or in any way connected to my child(ren) participation or use of the facility including those that may arise out of the negligence of other participants or visitors.
- 5. I acknowledge that my or my child(ren)'s participation in activities at Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is strictly voluntary. I hereby certify I am over 18 years of age; I have carefully read the foregoing covenants not to sue and acknowledge that I understand and agree to all of the above terms and conditions. Prior to signing this agreement, I have had an opportunity to ask any questions and I am aware that by signing this waiver and agreement, I am assuming all risks and potential injury while on the premises. Lastly, I expressly represent that I have the authority, expressed or implied, to bring said child(ren) to Little Angel's Day Spa, INC prior to signing this agreement and I am assuming all risks and potential injury while on Little Angel's Day Spa, INC premises.
- I, the undersigned, parent/ guardian assume all risk and hazards incidental to participating in the activity and hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and agree to protect, defend and hold harmless. Little Angel's Day Spa, INC, owners, staff, contractors and participants for any claim arising out of any injury to myself/child(red) to the fullest extent allowed by law. I, the undersigned, parent/guardian of the participant, am fully aware of the potential dangers and risk inherent in this activity, including physical injury, death or other consequences that may arise or result directly or indirectly from participation in all salon and spa services and activities. "If any provision of this clause is held unlawful, void, or for any reason unenforceable by a court of competent jurisdiction, then any such provision shall be deemed sever able from this clause and shall not after the validity and enforceability of the remaining provisions."

Little Angel's Day Spa, INC is not responsible for any lost or misplaced items.

I consent to receive calls, emails, and texts from any and all Little Angel's Day Spa, INC locations with special offers, advertising and telemarketing messages.

Minor (Child) Photo Release Form:

I, the parent or legal guardian of the child/ children mentioned above grant Little Angel's Day Spa, INC, my permission to use photographs taken during this event for any legal use, including but not limited to: publicity, copyright purposes, illustrations, advertising and web content. Furthermore, I understand that no royalty, fee or other compensation shall become payable to me by reason of such use.

How did you hear about our location?
Please enter the date of the event:*(MM/DD/YYYY)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your Signature
Please fill out the information below for each child attending the Party, Spa, or Event.
Please fill out the information below for each child attending the Party, Spa, or Event. Minor 1 Name
Minor 1 Name
Minor 1 Name

Minor 3 Name
Minor 3 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)
Mineral A Names
Minor 4 Name
Minor 4 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)
Minor 5 Name
Minor 5 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)
Minor 6 Name
Minor 6 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)
Minor 7 Name
Minor 7 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)
,
Minor 8 Name
Minor 8 Date of birth*(MM/DD/YYYY)